
M E D I T E R R A N E A N  K I T C H E N

Turk     asisO

STILL WATER, 750ML

SPARKLING WATER, 750ML

FANTA ORANGE, 330ML

COCA COLA, 330ML

COCA COLA ZERO, 330ML

SODA WATER, 200ML

TURKISH LEMONADE SPARKLING, 250ML

TURKISH FRUITY SODA, 250ML

AYRAN TURKISH YOGURT DRINK, 250ML

FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER, 200ML

FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER, 200ML

FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE, 200ML

FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER, 200ML 

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC, 200ML

SOFT DRINKS

EFES PILSENER, ABV 5%, 330ML

EFES DRAFT, ABV 5%, 500ML

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER ABV 4.6%, 330ML

BREWDOG PUNK IPA ABV 5.6%, 330ML

BECKS BLUE ALCOHOL FREE, ABV 0.5% 275ML

BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER ABV 4.5%, 568ML

ORANGE

APPLE

PINEAPPLE

CHERRY

CRANBERRY

JUICE

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.50

£3.50

£2.80

£3.30

£3.20

£2.50

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£4.25

£5.75

£4.20

£4.25

£3.95

£5.50

www.turkoasis.co.uk

D R I N K S  M E N U



VELLAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
VALLE CENTRAL CHILE, 12.5% ALC VOL 
A well-rounded and well-flavored wine with notes of green apple
and lingering lemony notes. The grapes were fermented to
preserve their fresh style and fruity aromatics.

KAVAKLIDERE, ÇANKAYA, 
EMIR NARINCE SULTANIYE 
CAPPADOCIA,13.5% ALC VOL 
A classic Turkish white blend displaying mesmerising fruity notes,
moderate acidity, good body with a lingering, pleasant aftertaste.

PINOT GRIGIO DI PAVIA, COLLEZIONE
MARCHESINI
ITALY,12% ALC VOL 
Lovely buttery, crisp and dry style with tropical pear fruit from this
area of central northern Italy in the southern section of Lombardy

£4.75      £6.45     £24.15

WHITE WINE 125ml     175ml     Bottle

£4.85     £6.55     £23.15

      £24.15

£29.45

£26.25

Bottle

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV
FRANCE, 12% ALC VOL

LAURENT- PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT NV
FRANCE, 12% ALC VOL

CHAMPAGNE
£62.75

£85.45

BABY COCKTAILS & SHOTS
BABY GUINESS
BLACK RUSSIAN
TEQUILA
TEQUILA PATRON
TEQUILA STRAWBERRY

    25ml     50mlGIN
    £4.55    £6.25

 £4.95    £6.75

 £6.25    £7.50

 £6.25    £8.15

    25ml     50mlWORLD WHISKY
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
MONKEY SHOULDER TRIPLE MALT SPEYSIDE

RUM
BACARDI SUPERIOR
MOUNT GAY XO

VODKA
CIROC
REYKA

    25ml     50ml

    25ml     50ml

Kahlua & Baileys £6.00

£6.00

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

Kahlua & Vodka

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK'S
OXLEY
TANQUERAY SEVILLA ORANGE

    £5.85     £8.00

 £4.90    £6.50

 £5.00    £6.60

    £5.00     £6.80

 £7.75    £10.45

    £6.00     £8.95

 £6.00    £8.00

PEACOCK WILD FERMENT CHENIN BLANC
SOUTH AFRICA, 13% ALC VOL. 
A very open and generous Chenin with lovely texture, bright acidity
which brings a delightful freshness and a generous palate.

GAVI DI GAVI ALASIA
ITALY, 12.5% ALC VOL
Zesty citrus notes are balanced by crisp floral notes and lingering
minerality.

CHAPEL DOWN FLINT DRY WHITE
ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL
Full of summery aromas of greengage and stone fruit: the palate is dry
and full with peach, apricot and clementine.

£6.55     £24.25

    25ml     50ml

    £4.50    £6.50

 £4.25     £6.25

 £4.25     £6.25

 £4.25     £6.25

YENI RAKI
BAILEYS
DISARONNO
COURVOISIER

COCKTAILS

MOJITO
White rum, fresh lime, fresh mint, soda water, ice

CUBA LIBRE
White rum, coke, lime, ice 

APEROL SPRITZER
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water, orange slice, ice

MIMOSA
Sparkling wine, orange juice 

DARK & STORMY
Dark rum, ginger beer, lime, ice

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

125ml     175ml     BottleROSE WINE
PINOT GRIGIO PROVINCIA DI PAVIA
ITALY  12% ALC VOL
It's a beautiful blush colour & it's a bouquet that reminds of summer
fruits

ANCYRA BLUSH KALECIK KARASI
TURKEY 12.5% ALC VOL
A full bodied, structured yet elegant and fresh blush wine with
strawberry, raspberry, nectarine and candied cherries aromas
leading to a pleasing, persistent palate. Pair with Thai chicken, grilled
fish and fresh cheeses.

CHAPEL DOWN, ENGLISH ROSE
KENT, ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL
Produced to appeal to broad range of palates, this elegant rosé has
the balance of soft summer fruits, creamy vanilla notes & a
refreshingly crisp finish.

£4.75      £6.45      £23.75

£30.25

    £6.55     £24.25

RED WINE 125ml     175ml     Bottle

NERO D’AVOLA, FEDELE (ORGANIC)
SICILY, ITALY, 14% ALC VOL
Open & soft, this fruit focused wine has a deep, supple juicy finish.

YAKUT, ÖKÜZGÖZÜ, BOGAZKERE
EASTERN ANATOLIA, TURKEY, 13.5% ALC VOL
Intense & complex, red fruits, spices. Rather bulky, light bodied, broad &
refreshing.

PRIMITIVO CARLOMAGNA PUGLIA
ITALY, 14% ALC VOL 
A protion of these grapes are dried (appassimento) for a brief period to
concentrate their aromas & riuce fruit flavours. The partial oak-asging adds a
pleaseanted roated & spicy aroma & makes this full bodied wine perfect.

KAIKEN CLASICO MALBEC, MENDOZA ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA, 14% ALC VOL
Aromas of red fruit & violet: wild raspberry & strawberry with splashes of plum &
damson on the plate.

£4.75     £6.45     £22.75

£4.85     £6.55     £23.15

£29.25

LES ARGELIERES, PINOT NOIR
FRANCE, 13% ALC VOL
Round and juicy with spicy raspberry and strawberry flavours.

MERLOT, VINOBLES FERRANDIERE 
FRANCE, 13.5% ALC VOL
Dark plum, violet, and subtle herb characters on the nose,
complemented by complex earthy notes on the palate. The tannins
are firm yet smooth, providing excellent structure.

£24.25

£26.00

£5.25     £6.75     £24.75

MIXERS
Coca Cola, Diet Cola, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice,

Pineapple Juice, Fever-Tree Premium, Tonic, Light Tonic,

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Soda, Elderflower,

Lemon Tonic.

£2.25


